interfere with the development of or be detrimental to the residential nature of the 

area is prohibited. 

501.2 Permitted Uses. See Section 500. 

501.3 Special Uses. See Section 310.6. 

501.4 Minimum Lot Area. 

501.41  Ten thousand (10,000) square feet for all Single-Family Dwellings. 

501.42  Fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet for Two-Family Dwellings. 

501.43  Fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet for other Uses. 

501.5 Minimum Lot Width.  Seventy-five feet (75'). 

501.6 Minimum Lot Depth.  One hundred feet (100'). 

501.5 Minimum Front Yard.  Thirty feet (30'). 

501.8 Minimum Side Yard.  

501.81  Single-Family and Two-Family Dwelling Units:

[...]

would interfere with the development of, or be detrimental to the residential nature 

of the area is prohibited. 

502.2 Permitted Uses. See Section 500. 

502.3 Special Uses. See Section 310.6. 

502.4 Minimum Lot Area.   

502.41   Eight thousand (8,000) square feet for all Single-Family Dwellings. 

502.42   Twelve thousand (12,000) square feet for all Two-Family 

Dwellings. 

502.43   Twelve thousand (12,000) square feet for all other Uses. 

502.5 Minimum Lot Width. Sixty feet (60'). 

502.6 Minimum Lot Depth: One hundred feet (100'). 

502.5 Minimum Front Yard.  Thirty feet (30'). 

502.8 Minimum Side Yard.  

502.81  Single- and Two-Family Dwellings:

[...]

See Section 500. 

504.3 Special Uses. See Section 310.6. 

504.4 Minimum Lot Area. 

504.41  Single-Family Dwellings. Six thousand (6,000) square feet. 

504.42  Two-Family Dwellings. Ten thousand (10,000) square feet. 

504.43  Multi-Family Dwellings. Fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet 

plus three thousand (3,000) square feet for each Dwelling Unit in 

excess of two (2). 

504.44  Ten thousand (10,000) square feet for all other Uses. 

504.5 Minimum Lot Width. 

504.51  Single-Family Dwellings. Sixty-five feet (65').

[...]

505 I – Institutional District. 

505.1 Purpose. The Institutional Zoning District is established to permit certain 

institutional Uses.  

505.2 Permitted Uses. See Section 500.  

505.3 Special Uses. See Section 310.6. 

505.4 Minimum Lot Area. Seven thousand five hundred (7,500) square feet. 

505.5 Minimum Lot Width. Seventy-five feet (75'). 

505.6 Minimum Lot Depth. One hundred feet (100'). 

505.7 Yard Requirements. 

505.71  Adjacent Lots within the Institutional District shall have no front, 

side, or rear Yard requirements except that a twenty five foot (25')